Position

Superintendent

Governing Board Member
Governing Board Member
Governing Board Member
Governing Board Member

Governing Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary
National Elementary

National Elementary

Department

Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent

Superintendent

Total Wages

$203,678
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,898

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,148
$14,811
$8,406
$8,471
$14,811
$9,752



