Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		National Elementary	Superintendent	\$203,678	\$52,148
Governing Board Member		National Elementary	Superintendent	\$3,024	\$14,811
Governing Board Member		National Elementary	Superintendent	\$3,024	\$8,406
Governing Board Member		National Elementary	Superintendent	\$3,024	\$8,471
Governing Board Member		National Elementary	Superintendent	\$3,024	\$14,811
Governing Board Member		National Elementary	Superintendent	\$2,898	\$9,752